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146359 Abrell , Keisha N F 9 2012 X
136851 Absher , Hannah F 9 2012 X
157323 Alfaro , Gabriel M 9 2012 X
136977 Anderson , Austin M 11 2010 X
136978 Anderson , Jesse M 11 2010 X
155434 Anderson , Natalie F 9 2012 X
93252 Back , Colton M 10 2011 X

162204 Bair , Olivia F 8 - C
121851 Baker , Neela F 10 2011 X
84454 Bault , Sarah F 10 2011 X

136975 Beard , Cole M 12 2009 X
154471 Beard , Noah M 9 2012 X
121707 Beard , Tristan M 10 2011 X
136807 Bell , Madison F 9 2012 X
89914 Bennett , Ty M 11 2010 X

153057 Bernard , Arron M 11 2010 X
63558 Bertram , Natalie F 11 2010 X

136979 Bishop , Drake M 11 2010 X
60032 Bishop , Emory M 12 2009 X

136983 Bishop , Jarrett M 9 2012 X
136989 Blackwelder , Katherine F 10 2011 X
173195 Blackwelder , Leane F 11 2010 X
162201 Bolin , Saige F 8 - C
173194 Bonifer , CJ M 7 - X
136909 Bosela , Alberta F 9 2012 X
172879 Bosela , Emery M 7 - X
136838 Bragg , Ashley F 10 2011 X
136990 Branham , Chantal F 9 2012 X
92363 Bright , Sydney F 11 2010 X
81995 Brown , Ethan M 11 2010 X

160094 Bryant , Kaitlyn F 8 - X
142426 Burton , Angel F 11 2010 C
136927 Burton , Brandon M 10 2011 X
167569 Burton , Brett M 9 2012 X
142449 Burton , Kaitie F 9 2012 C
89910 Burton , Kyle M 11 2010 X

121706 Burton , Mason M 10 2011 X
136779 Burton , Shayla F 10 2011 X
142439 Burton , Taylor F 10 2011 C
136906 Caldwell , Kyndal F 10 2011 X
136876 Chafin , Stephen M 12 2009 X
142443 Cheatham , Shelbi F 10 2011 C
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136929 Claypool , Spencer M 10 2011 X
146365 Collins , Shiloh F 9 2012 X
136932 Conn , Dylan M 10 2011 X
90924 Coomer , Brooklyn F 9 2012 X

136934 Coomer , Logan M 10 2011 X
84452 Coomer , Meagan F 11 2010 X

163620 Cooper , Cole M 8 - X
154501 Cowan , Colby M 9 2012 X
109510 Cox , Mercedes F 12 2009 X
81999 Crawhorn , Dylan M 11 2010 X

136460 Cundiff , Austin M 10 2011 X
136991 Curry , Amber F 9 2012 X
160093 Curry , Katherine F 8 - X
169269 Darnell , Natalie F 9 2012 X
167572 Dean , Clark M 9 2012 X
162194 Dell , Alyssa F 9 2012 C
136444 Durham , Alex M 12 2009 X
136781 Farmer , Ashley F 10 2011 X
146125 Farmer , Joseph M 9 2012 X
146117 Farris , Bryce M 7 - X
136980 Fausnaugh , Garrett M 11 2010 X
136892 Feese , Allison F 12 2009 X
162199 Feese , Carli F 9 2012 C
163621 Feese , Dylan M 8 - X
41550 Ford , Whitney F 12 2009 X

121708 Franklin , Daniel M 10 2011 X
155435 Froedge , LaDanna F 10 2011 X
62802 Fudge , Matt M 11 2010 X

136456 Garmon , Tanner M 10 2011 X
136470 Garmon , Trey M 12 2009 X
173199 Garrett , Tessla F 10 2011 X
69150 Giles , Cody M 12 2009 X

136862 Giles , Jared M 12 2009 X
136706 Goodin , Ashley F 12 2009 X
154479 Grant , Daniel M 9 2012 X
60035 Grant , Derek M 12 2009 X

136447 Grant , Riley M 10 2011 X
82007 Grider , Zach M 11 2010 X
82008 Hadley , Nick M 11 2010 X
41551 Hall , Darienne F 12 2009 X

136854 Hancock , Kynadie F 9 2012 X
121703 Hardin , Josh M 10 2011 X
136937 Harris , Adam M 10 2011 X
70430 Harris , Anna F 12 2009 X/C

155437 Hatcher , Shelby F 8 - X
136995 Held , Paige F 8 - X
136996 Helm , Wendy F 8 - X
136886 Herbst , Cody M 12 2009 X
82010 Hixson , Jake M 11 2010 X
72429 Hixson , Will M 12 2009 X

154509 Honaker , Damon M 9 2012 X
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136960 Horton , Austin M 10 2011 X
142223 Howard , Sarah F 12 2009 C
93253 Hutchison , Zack M 10 2011 X

142445 Jamison , Cyera F 10 2011 C
92364 Janes , Emily F 11 2010 X

169266 Janes , Jordan F 9 2012 X
155438 Janes , Rebecca F 9 2012 X
146122 Janes , Tanner M 7 - X
163624 Jones , Kyran M 8 - X
154505 Josh , Brown M 9 2012 X
82011 Karnes , Tyler M 11 2010 X

136879 Keen , Luke M 11 2010 X
169267 Keezer , Courtney F 9 2012 X
88891 Keltner , Alex F 9 2012 X
93251 Keltner , Jacob M 11 2010 X
50077 Keltner , Katie F 12 2009 X
86680 Kemp , Sammy Jo F 11 2010 X

136903 Kerekes , Desiree F 11 2010 X
136853 Kessler , Jera F 9 2012 X
136901 Knifley , Hayley F 12 2009 X
173187 Kulac , Alex M 11 2010 X
163618 Lasley , Cameron M 8 - X
163617 Lasley , Jordan M 8 - X
154454 Leischner , Alan M 9 2012 X
136997 Lewis , Cheyanne F 8 - X
82012 Locker , Sam M 11 2010 X

142432 Loy , Nicole F 11 2010 C
41553 Martin , Aliza F 12 2009 C

136986 Martin , Kayla F 12 2009 X
154465 Martin , Shea M 9 2012 X
136846 Matthews , MaKayla F 9 2012 X
136458 Maupin , Blake M 10 2011 X
155439 McAllister , Mary Beth F 9 2012 X
84449 McGuffin , Brittany F 12 2009 X

146681 McQuaide , Lauren Cassidy F 7 - X
142224 McQueary , Hayley F 12 2009 C
116520 Melton , Chance M 8 - X
153058 Mendoza , Antonio M 11 2010 X
136783 Miller , Courtney F 10 2011 X
136463 Miller , Jameson M 8 - X
163623 Montgomery , Michael M 8 - X
172873 Montgomery , Rebecca F 9 2012 X
136784 Moore , Katelyn F 10 2011 X
142428 Murrell , Madelyn F 11 2010 C
163619 Myers , Will M 8 - X
173193 Neat , Jamie M 9 2012 X
72416 Nickerson , Alex M 12 2009 X
70431 Nuckolls , Caitlyn F 12 2010 X

169268 Nuckolls , Cassie F 9 2012 X
155444 Orant , Katelyn F 10 2011 X
84453 Owens , Allison F 11 2010 X
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88892 Owens , Beth F 9 2012 X
155446 Parson , Anna F 10 2011 X
86679 Peck , Emily F 11 2010 X

136981 Pendleton , Collin M 11 2010 X
136993 Perez , Dayana F 9 2012 X
142414 Perkins , Ashley F 11 2010 C
136705 Phipps , Rachel F 11 2010 X
136908 Pierce , Tara F 9 2012 X
137021 Pooler , Jacob M 9 2012 X
69151 Pooler , Tanner M 12 2009 X
41557 Price , Chassity F 12 2009 X

136966 Price , Dakota M 10 2011 X
136855 Pyles , Holly F 9 2012 C
82025 Pyles , Luke M 11 2010 X

146128 Pyles , Zachary M 7 - X
84451 Quiroz , Alexa F 12 2009 X

136449 Rarey , Daniel M 11 2009 X
167571 Ratliff , Michael M 9 2012 X
142416 Redmon , Kelsie F 11 2010 C
142218 Rowe , Keri F 12 2009 C
89912 Roy , Austin M 11 2010 X

136703 Royse , Abby F 12 2009 X
82028 Sanchez , Jessie M 11 2010 X

167570 Scholl , Chad M 10 2011 X
89911 Shelley , Marshall M 11 2010 X

136707 Simpson , Jessica F 9 2012 X
167567 Slaven , Quentin M 9 2012 X
163616 Sloan , Keith M 9 2012 X
142222 Smith , Cynthia F 12 2009 C
154504 Smith , Daquan M 9 2012 X
136970 Smith , Gerard M 11 2010 X
109518 Smock , Harlee F 10 2011 X
162196 Spoon , Katie F 9 2012 C
121701 Steinhilber , BJ M 11 2010 X
142412 Stephens , Rachel F 11 2010 C
142221 Stone , Katie F 12 2009 C
162197 Stonecypher , Michaela F 9 2012 C
136982 Stonecypher , Trevor M 11 2010 X
116509 Stotts , Kel M 8 - X
121704 Streeval , David M 10 2011 X
136201 Taylor , Aaran M 10 2011 X
136806 Taylor , Hailey F 7 - X
63557 Taylor , Kassidi F 11 2010 X
93254 Todd , Dusty M 10 2011 X
60053 Turner , Cody M 12 2009 X

136976 Turner , Jakob M 12 2009 X
136848 Turner , Whitney F 9 2012 X
160095 Vanarsdale , Madison F 8 - X
41564 Wade , Whitney F 12 2009 X
82033 Wadley , Donald M 11 2010 X

154475 Wall , Jeremy M 9 2012 X
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136888 Watson , Timothy M 10 2011 X
93250 Watson , Trenton M 11 2010 X

173190 Weaver , Eddie M 11 2010 X
173197 Whisman , Tiffany F 9 2012 X
93255 Wilkerson , Dillan M 10 2011 X

154508 Wilkerson , Phillip M 9 2012 X
89915 Willis , Jayden M 11 2010 X

157324 Willis , Trevor M 9 2012 X
93249 Yates , Cody M 11 2010 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Back, Colton 
Beard, Tristan 
Bennett, Ty 
Burton, Brett 
Burton, Kyle 
Burton, Mason 
Dean, Clark 
Franklin, Daniel 
Hardin, Josh 
Hixson, Will 
Hutchison, Zack 
Keltner, Jacob 
Martin, Shea 
Pooler, Jacob 
Pooler, Tanner 
Ratliff, Michael 
Scholl, Chad 
Shelley, Marshall 
Slaven, Quentin 
Steinhilber, BJ 
Streeval, David 
Todd, Dusty 
Watson, Trenton 
Wilkerson, Dillan 
Willis, Trevor 
Yates, Cody 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alfaro, Gabriel 
Back, Colton 
Bennett, Ty 
Burton, Kyle 
Fudge, Matt 
Hixson, Jake 
Hutchison, Zack 

X Jones, Kyran 
X Jones, Myron 
X Jones, Trent 

Melton, Chance 
Pooler, Jacob 
Pooler, Tanner 
Shelley, Marshall 

X Steinhilber, BJ 
Stotts, Kel 
Taylor, Aaran 
Willis, Jayden 
Willis, Trevor 

Varsity
Football

Bernard, Arron 
Bishop, Drake 
Bishop, Emory 
Brown, Ethan 
Burton, Brandon 
Claypool, Spencer 
Conn, Dylan 
Coomer, Logan 

Cowan, Colby 
Crawhorn, Dylan 
Grant, Daniel 
Grant, Derek 
Grider, Zach 
Hadley, Nick 
Harris, Adam 
Hixson, Jake 
Hixson, Will 
Honaker, Damon 
Horton, Austin 
Josh, Brown 
Karnes, Tyler 
Leischner, Alan 
Locker, Sam 
Martin, Shea 
Mendoza, Antonio 
Nickerson, Alex 
Price, Dakota 
Pyles, Luke 
Roy, Austin 
Sanchez, Jessie 
Smith, Daquan 
Smith, Gerard 
Turner, Cody 
Wadley, Donald 
Wilkerson, Phillip 

X Yoakem, Shane 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Cundiff, Austin 
Durham, Alex 

X Farmer, Joseph 
X Farris, Bryce 

Garmon, Trey 
Grant, Riley 

X Janes, Tanner 
Keltner, Jacob 
Maupin, Blake 

X Pyles, Zachary 
Rarey, Daniel 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bosela, Emery 
Chafin, Stephen 
Giles, Cody 
Giles, Jared 
Herbst, Cody 
Keen, Luke 
Watson, Timothy 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Anderson, Austin 
Anderson, Jesse 
Beard, Cole 
Bishop, Drake 
Bishop, Emory 
Bishop, Jarrett 
Bonifer, CJ 
Claypool, Spencer 

X Conn, Dylan 
Coomer, Logan 
Farmer, Joseph 
Fausnaugh, Garrett 
Grider, Zach 
Harris, Adam 
Honaker, Damon 
Kulac, Alex 
Locker, Sam 
Neat, Jamie 
Nickerson, Alex 
Pendleton, Collin 
Price, Dakota 
Roy, Austin 
Sanchez, Jessie 

X Spoon, Jordan 
Stonecypher, Trevor 
Turner, Jakob 
Weaver, Eddie 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Absher, Hannah 
Bragg, Ashley 
Coomer, Brooklyn 
Cox, Mercedes 
Curry, Katherine 
Keltner, Alex 
Keltner, Katie 
Kemp, Sammy Jo 
Matthews, MaKayla 
Owens, Beth 
Peck, Emily 
Smock, Harlee 
Taylor, Kassidi 
Turner, Whitney 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bair, Olivia 
Bolin, Saige 
Burton, Angel 
Burton, Kaitie 
Burton, Taylor 
Cheatham, Shelbi 
Dell, Alyssa 
Feese, Carli 
Harris, Anna 
Howard, Sarah 
Jamison, Cyera 

X Kilpela, Alyssa 

Loy, Nicole 
X Maggard, Shelby 

Martin, Aliza 
X McDaniel, Jordan 

McQueary, Hayley 
Murrell, Madelyn 
Perkins, Ashley 
Pyles, Holly 

X Pyles, Tessa 
Redmon, Kelsie 

X Robertson, Danielle 
X Rodgers, Shelbey 

Rowe, Keri 
Smith, Cynthia 
Spoon, Katie 
Stephens, Rachel 
Stone, Katie 
Stonecypher, Michaela 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Abrell, Keisha N
Absher, Hannah 
Baker, Neela 
Bertram, Natalie 
Bragg, Ashley 
Bright, Sydney 
Coomer, Brooklyn 
Darnell, Natalie 
Ford, Whitney 
Hall, Darienne 
Hancock, Kynadie 
Harris, Anna 
Janes, Emily 
Janes, Jordan 

X Janes, Rebecca 
Keezer, Courtney 
Kemp, Sammy Jo 
Kessler, Jera 
Matthews, MaKayla 
Nuckolls, Caitlyn 
Nuckolls, Cassie 
Peck, Emily 
Perez, Dayana 
Quiroz, Alexa 

X Quiroz, Courtney 
Turner, Whitney 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bell, Madison 
Goodin, Ashley 
McQuaide, Lauren Cassidy
Phipps, Rachel 
Royse, Abby 
Simpson, Jessica 
Taylor, Hailey 
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Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bault, Sarah 
Bosela, Alberta 
Caldwell, Kyndal 
Farmer, Ashley 
Feese, Allison 
Kerekes, Desiree 
Knifley, Hayley 
Montgomery, Rebecca 
Moore, Katelyn 

X Owens, Allison 
Pierce, Tara 

Varsity
Track - Girls

X Alley, Audrianna 
Blackwelder, Katherine 
Blackwelder, Leane 
Branham, Chantal 
Curry, Amber 

X Durham, Kate 
Garrett, Tessla 

X Held, Paige 
X Helm, Wendy 

Lewis, Cheyanne 
Martin, Kayla 
Taylor, Kassidi 

X Wanless, Tessa 
Whisman, Tiffany 

Varsity
Volleyball

X Abrell, Keisha N
X Anderson, Natalie 
X Baker, Neela 

Bault, Sarah 
Bertram, Natalie 

X Collins, Shiloh 
Coomer, Meagan 

X Ford, Whitney 
X Froedge, LaDanna 

Hall, Darienne 
X Hatcher, Shelby 
X Janes, Rebecca 
X McAllister, Mary Beth 

McGuffin, Brittany 
Miller, Courtney 

X Orant, Katelyn 
Owens, Allison 

X Parson, Anna 
Price, Chassity 
Quiroz, Alexa 
Smock, Harlee 
Wade, Whitney 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Back, Colton 
Beard, Tristan 
Bennett, Ty 
Burton, Brett 
Burton, Kyle 
Burton, Mason 
Dean, Clark 
Franklin, Daniel 
Hardin, Josh 
Hutchison, Zack 
Keltner, Jacob 
Martin, Shea 
Pooler, Jacob 
Ratliff, Michael 
Scholl, Chad 
Shelley, Marshall 
Slaven, Quentin 
Steinhilber, BJ 
Streeval, David 
Todd, Dusty 
Watson, Trenton 
Wilkerson, Dillan 
Willis, Trevor 
Yates, Cody 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alfaro, Gabriel 
Back, Colton 
Bennett, Ty 
Burton, Kyle 
Hixson, Jake 
Hutchison, Zack 
Jones, Kyran 

X Jones, Trent 
X Melton, Chance 

Pooler, Jacob 
Shelley, Marshall 

X Sloan, Keith 
X Smith, Daquan 

Steinhilber, BJ 
X Stotts, Kel 

Taylor, Aaran 
X Wilkerson, Phillip 

Willis, Jayden 
Willis, Trevor 

Junior Varsity
Football

Bernard, Arron 
Brown, Ethan 
Burton, Brandon 
Claypool, Spencer 
Conn, Dylan 
Coomer, Logan 
Cowan, Colby 
Grant, Daniel 
Grider, Zach 
Harris, Adam 

Honaker, Damon 
Horton, Austin 
Josh, Brown 
Karnes, Tyler 
Leischner, Alan 
Martin, Shea 
Mendoza, Antonio 
Price, Dakota 
Roy, Austin 
Sanchez, Jessie 
Smith, Daquan 
Turner, Cody 
Wadley, Donald 
Wall, Jeremy 
Wilkerson, Phillip 

X Yoakem, Shane 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Cundiff, Austin 
Farmer, Joseph 
Farris, Bryce 
Garmon, Tanner 

X Garmon, Trey 
Janes, Tanner 
Keltner, Jacob 
Maupin, Blake 
Miller, Jameson 
Pyles, Zachary 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Absher, Hannah 
Bragg, Ashley 
Bryant, Kaitlyn 
Coomer, Brooklyn 
Curry, Katherine 
Hancock, Kynadie 
Kemp, Sammy Jo 
Kessler, Jera 
Matthews, MaKayla 

X Owens, Beth 
Peck, Emily 
Turner, Whitney 
Vanarsdale, Madison 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Abrell, Keisha N
Absher, Hannah 
Baker, Neela 
Bertram, Natalie 
Bragg, Ashley 
Bright, Sydney 
Coomer, Brooklyn 
Darnell, Natalie 

X Ford, Whitney 
X Hall, Darienne 

Hancock, Kynadie 

X Harris, Anna 
Janes, Emily 
Janes, Jordan 

X Janes, Rebecca 
Keezer, Courtney 
Kemp, Sammy Jo 
Kessler, Jera 
Matthews, MaKayla 

X Nuckolls, Caitlyn 
Nuckolls, Cassie 
Peck, Emily 
Perez, Dayana 

X Quiroz, Alexa 
X Quiroz, Courtney 

Turner, Whitney 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bault, Sarah 
Burton, Shayla 
Coomer, Meagan 
Farmer, Ashley 

X Ford, Whitney 
X Hall, Darienne 

McAllister, Mary Beth 
X McGuffin, Brittany 

Miller, Courtney 
Moore, Katelyn 
Orant, Katelyn 
Owens, Allison 
Parson, Anna 

X Price, Chassity 
X Quiroz, Alexa 

Smock, Harlee 
Wade, Whitney 

Freshman
Baseball

Burton, Brett 
Dean, Clark 
Martin, Shea 
Pooler, Jacob 
Ratliff, Michael 
Slaven, Quentin 
Willis, Trevor 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Alfaro, Gabriel 
X Back, Colton 

Cooper, Cole 
Feese, Dylan 

X Hutchison, Zack 
Jones, Kyran 
Lasley, Cameron 
Lasley, Jordan 
Montgomery, Michael 
Myers, Will 
Pooler, Jacob 
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Sloan, Keith 
X Smith, Daquan 
X Todd, Dusty 

Wilkerson, Phillip 
Willis, Trevor 

Freshman
Football

Beard, Noah 
Burton, Brandon 

X Coomer, Logan 
Cowan, Colby 
Grant, Daniel 

X Grider, Zach 
X Harris, Adam 

Honaker, Damon 
X Horton, Austin 

Josh, Brown 
Leischner, Alan 
Martin, Shea 
Smith, Daquan 
Wall, Jeremy 
Wilkerson, Phillip 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Absher, Hannah 
Bryant, Kaitlyn 
Coomer, Brooklyn 
Curry, Katherine 
Hancock, Kynadie 
Kessler, Jera 
Matthews, MaKayla 

X Owens, Beth 
Turner, Whitney 
Vanarsdale, Madison 

Freshman
Volleyball

Abrell, Keisha N
Anderson, Natalie 

X Bault, Sarah 
X Burton, Shayla 

Collins, Shiloh 
X Farmer, Ashley 

Froedge, LaDanna 
Hatcher, Shelby 
Held, Paige 
Helm, Wendy 
Janes, Rebecca 
McAllister, Mary Beth 

X Miller, Courtney 
X Moore, Katelyn 

Orant, Katelyn 
Parson, Anna 


